Division

Division Standings
ditons 5

Team

Central

d

Motorola Solutions Kings
Willowbrook Chess Club
Excaliburs

UOP

East |

University of Chicago
Northwestern Chess Club
Rogue Squadron

DRW Trading Group
Citadel Group
Hedgehogs

Renaissance Knights

Slalom

West I

Pawns

SSCC Wombats

Fermilab

St. Charles Chess Club
Downers Grove Chess Club
Argonne Rooks

Lucent Tech. Tyros

Lucent Tech. Dragons

West B |

Downers Grove Chess Club
St Charles Chess Club
West Alumni

Molex/Aurora

Organization
Types

business
chess club
high sch, alum

business, alum

edu institute
edu institute
cicl alumni
business, alum
business
business, alum
chess business

business

chess club
chess club

gov agency
chess club
chess club

gov agency
business, alum

business

chess club
chess club
cicl alumni

business, club

Clas
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W L D Game
Points

7 1 1 38.5
7 1 1 39-5
2 7 o0 17.5
1 8|l o 14.5
5 0 2 25.5
5/ ol 2 23.5
5 1 1 24.0
3 3 1 19.0
3 4 © 17.5
1 4 1 11.0
1 5 O 14.5

7 2 o0 30.5
501 3 1 3L5
4 2 3 32.0
511 3 1 29.5
4 4 1 29.0
4 4 1 25.0
2 6 1 23.0
1 8 o 16.0
8 1 o 23.5
5 3 1 21.0
2 5 2 14.5
1 7 1 13.0

Match H2H
Points MPs
75 L5
75 L5
2.0 0
1.0 o
6.0 05
6.0 05
5.5 0
3.5 0
3.0 )
1.5 0
1.0 o
0.5 0
7.0 0
5.5 2
55 L5
55 05
4.5 1
4.5 0
2.5 0
1.0 0
8.0 o
55 0
3.0 0
1.5 0

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

USAT

14.8
11.3
63.0

67.5

78.0
68.1

66.8

54.0
431

40.0

54.8

30.0

126.5
146.5
124.8
122.0
115.0

85.3
102.0

83.8

109.1
123.8
85.9

103.5

PR

1892
1865
1695

1549

1921
1946
1910
1781
1710
1581
1572

1277

1884
1838
1837
1863
1778
1753
1733

1543

1654
1550
1427

1429

Playoff
Seed

6w

3w

-66 PR

B1
Baw
-1 Rank

-2 Ranks

Note: Playoff Seed shows Top Division (#) and Wildcard (#w) teams. Closest teams are (-# Rank), (-# PR), or both behind.



Division Team Organization Clas W L D Game Match H2H USAT PR Playoff
Types s Points  Points MPs Seed

Note: Playoff Seed shows Top Division (#) and Wildcard (#w) teams. Closest teams are (-# Rank), (-# PR), or both behind.



